
Term Dates

Autumn 1
Sunday 8th September - Saturday 20th October 

(7 weeks)

Autumn 2
Sunday 10th November - Sunday 22nd December

(7 weeks)

Spring 1
Sunday 12th January - Sunday 16th February

(6 weeks)

Spring 2
Sunday 2nd March - Sunday 6th April 

(6 weeks)

Summer 1
Sunday 27th April - Sunday 25th May 

(5 weeks)

Summer 2
Sunday 8th June - Sunday 27th July 

(8 weeks)

Tennis Together Bexley

Term Dates  

2024/25

There will be 2 Sundays in August (dates to be

confirmed). 


